

The American Donkey Association Presents:

June 7th & 8th, 2025

California Gold Rush Miniature Donkey Show Triple Crown Equestrian Center 3033 Gladding Rd, Lincoln CA 95648



Deadlines for entries is May 24, 2025

Show manager/secretary: Tracy Naves (775) 722-3340 Email: tracy.naves@gmail.com

NMDA classes require proof of registration through the American Donkey and Mule Society (ADMS) before showing. ADMS registrar is Leah Patton. You can contact her if you need to register your donkey at: www.lovelongears.com or longears@hotmail.com. Phone per website: (972) 219-0781

ENTRY FORM – ONE FORM PER EQUINE

Equine Information

				1		
Equine Name (If registered, please provide full registered name): Date of Birth:					Birth:	
Gender:	☐ Jack ☐ Jennet ☐ Gelding					
Registration(s):	☐ MDR/ADR/CDMA Registration No:			lo:		
	☐ ACOSA		Registration No:			
	☐ Unregistered		☐ Other:			
Owner Informati	on					
Owner Name:						
Owner Address:						
City:				State:		Zip:
Phone:		Email:		I	l	
Signature:					Date	:
Administrative U	Ise Only:					
\square Registration P	apers	\square Health	Certificate		Vegati	ve Coggins Test
Height:			Back Number	rs:		
	Re	ecorded By:				

California Gold Rush Miniature Donkey Show Entry Form Equine Name (if registered, provide full registered name):

Exhibitor Information	
Exhibitor No. 1	
Name:	☐ Green☐ Novice☐ Open☐ Non-Registered☐ Youth - DOB:
Classes:	Total No. Classes:
Signature (Parent/Guardian if Youth Exhibitor	r): Date:
Exhibitor No. 2	
Name:	☐ Green☐ Novice☐ Open☐ Non-Registered☐ Youth - DOB:
Classes:	Total No. Classes:
Signature (Parent/Guardian if Youth Exhibitor	r): Date:
Exhibitor No. 3	
Name:	☐ Green☐ Novice☐ Open☐ Non-Registered☐ Youth - DOB:
Classes:	Total No. Classes:
Signature (Parent/Guardian if Youth Exhibitor	r): Date:
Are you a current member of the American Don Would you like to receive information regarding Remember that you must be a member of AD donkey's Excellence and/or Supreme awards.	joining our organization?

https://www.americandonkeys.com/programs

California Gold Rush Miniature Donkey Show Entry Form

Release of Liability

General Release Statement – All owners, handlers, and drivers must sign. California assumption of risk doctrine applies. Owners/handlers/drivers shall not hold liable American Donkey Association (ADA); National Miniature Donkey Association (NMDA), event venue, nor anyone working for or volunteering for this event liable or responsible for any accident or injury during this event. I will not hold ADA or NMDA responsible for any loss, injury, illness, or damage to any animals or property, or caused by any animal, exhibitor, or property of mine or anyone acting on my behalf.

Per NMDA rule 16-L: Sponsors and Competitors agree to indemnify, save and hold harmless the NMDA from any liability, if any, arising from unsafe conditions of show facilities, grandstands, default in payment of purses, or publications or dissemination by the NMDA of information concerning any disciplinary rulings of the Sponsors, Judges or Stewards.

Owner:		
Name:		
Signature	Date	
Exhibitor 1:		
Name:		
Signature (Parent/Guardian if Youth Exhibitor):	Date	
Exhibitor 2:		
Name:		
Signature (Parent/Guardian if Youth Exhibitor):	Date	
Exhibitor 3:		
Name:		
Signature (Parent/Guardian if Youth Exhibitor):	Date	

California Gold Rush Miniature Donkey Show Entry Form Donkey Owner Name:

Summary Page

** Limit 2 miniature donkeys per stall – this is for the safety of equines and handlers **

How many donkeys are being entered?

** Please include entry form for each donkey **

Item	Quantity	Cost	Total
Total # of regular classes		\$15.00 Each Class	
Total # of youth classes		No Charge	\$ 0.00
Total # of stalls (Max 2 donkeys per stall)		\$40.00 Per Night Each Stall	
Date of arrival		Date of Departure	
Total # of RV sites		\$40 Per Night Each Site	
Date of arrival		Date of departure	
Total # of day use fees (Not required if stall obtained)		\$10 Per Day	
Total # of NMDA fees		\$2 Per Donkey	
Total # of ADA admin fees		\$10 Per Donkey	
		TOTAL	

Special requests/notes:

Please submit the following documents:

- Entry form for each donkey
- Copy of registration papers for each donkey (unless showing in unregistered stock)
- Signed release of liability (One per Farm/Owner)
- Summary page (One per Farm/Owner)

Mail your documents with a check payable to American Donkey Association to:

American Donkey Association c/o Tracy Naves 1655 Goose Creek Rd Ione CA 95640

** Entry deadline is May 24, 2025 **

You may email documents to: tracy.naves@gmail.com Entries will not be finalized prior to receipt of payment.

Make sure you bring your health certificates and/or EIA (Coggins) tests with you. You may email health certificates/Coggins documents 30 days prior to show to save time with check-in.

Questions: Call Tracy Naves (775) 722-3340.

Looking forward to seeing you at the show!!!

